18.0MM±0.240MM
8.
60
1.02 1.02
3.
90
Recommended P.C.B. Layout
26.3MM±0.2MM
4.
40
5.
60
5.
40
18.0MM±0.248MM
2.00 0.50
27.3MM±0.2MM
(Dim.A) 7.60
(D
im
.B
)6
.9
5
 G
ol
d
Fi
ni
sh
 P
la
te
d
Unit: MM±0.25MM
Material:
•  Current Rating: 1 Amp
•  Dielectric Withstanding: 500V AC
•  Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +85°C
•  Max Processing Temperature: 230°C for 60 Seconds
•  Max Processing Temperature: 260°C for 10 Seconds
•  Contact Material: Copper Alloy
•  Insulator Material: Polyester, UL 94V-0
     Standard: PA6T
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
Item No.
Drawing No.
Title
Name
ChappellDrawn 10.28.11
Approved
Modification Date Name
Scale
TOLERANCE
1:1
X.X
X.XX
X.XXX
Angle
±0.40
±0.25
±0.15
±3°
Replace Sheet
AWHW2-20G-SMD-R
IDC Box Header, SMD -
2.0MM Pitch, 20 Contacts
Complaint
RoHS rev00